
Karlovarský kraj

Jihočeský kraj

Plzeňský kraj

Středočeský kraj

Ústecký kraj

Jihomoravský kraj

Zlínský kraj

Olomoucký kraj

Moravskoslezský kraj 

Liberecký kraj

Kraj Vysočina

Praha

Královéhradecký kraj

 Pardubický kraj

14 400

52 125

67 930 

125 993

32 650

54 920

41 200

57 700

64 900

107 950

46 900

120 200

197 950

45 250

Benešov

Mělník

Mladá Boleslav

Příbram

Praha

Kladno

Beroun

Kolín

Kutná Hora

Nymburk
Praha - východ

Praha - západ

Náchod

Rychnov n. Kněžnou

Ústí nad Orlicí

Pardubice

Jičín

Trutnov

Semily

Jablonec n. Nisou

Liberec

Děčín

Česká Lípa

Litoměřice

Louny

Chomutov

Most

Ústí n. LabemTeplice

Karlovy Vary

Sokolov

Cheb

Plzeň - sever

Tachov

Domažlice

Klatovy

Rokycany

Plzeň - jih

Plzeň - město

Prachatice

Písek

Strakonice

České Budějovice

Tábor
Jihlava

Znojmo

Třebíč

Halíčkův Brod

Pelhřimov

Hodonín

Český Krumlov

Vyškov

Břeclav

Jindřichův Hradec

Rakovník

Žďár n. Sázavou

Bruntál

Opava
Ostrava

Karviná

Frýdek-Místek

Vsetín

Nový Jičín

Přerov

Olomouc

ŠumperkChrudim

Svitavy

ProstějovBlansko

Brno - město

Brno - venkov

Jeseník

Zlín

Uherské Hradiště

Kroměříž

Hradec Králové

10 800

7 150

14 500

12 150

197 950

12 950

15 600

6 550

3 743

7 550
16 350

15 250

16 350

2 500

11 150

15 250

3 350

4 950

34 600

 9 280

15 050

7 550

3 400

10 500

12 300

16 1008 800

8 100

5 050

2 250

4 550

7 225

5 350

5 150

23 800

2 800

3 500

11 300

4 450

7 550

10 650

15 200

5 070

7 250

3 600

6 300

6 900

4 050

19 550

5 350

17 100
28 000

30 300

16 900

8 750

10 30025 900

15 9007 700

7 100

11 4504 750

71 150

16 300

4 450

18 200

11 950

8 000

13 850

4 800

7 200

3 400

3 100

1 250

9 200

3 800
3 600

Český den proti rakovině 2025
Počty nabízených kytiček v krajích a okresech


